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IV DELFIN SPRINT 2021
SKOPJE, 3.10.2021

Disciplina 6 Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
03.10.2021 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 30.54 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Rome (ITA) 09.07.2021
Незванични MKD - 16 30.54 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Rome (ITA) 09.07.2021
Незванични MKD - 14 30.68 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Бања Лука (BIH) 14.04.2019
Незванични MKD - 12 33.71 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 10 38.60 Ива Китановиќ

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Erina Idrizaj 07 H20, PR 32.53 570
2. Kanina Musliu 08 Prishtina, PR 36.36 408
3. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 36.87 391
4. Riga Shala 07 H20, PR 37.27 379
5. Nina Karajovanova 09 Orion, SK 38.22 351
6. Teodora Stojanovska 09 Orion, SK 39.29 323
7. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 39.52 318
8. Leoni Ramovic 07 H20, PR 40.48 296
9. Angela Trajcev 07 Vardar 2018, SK 41.31 278

10. Erdeta Dragusha 06 Prishtina, PR 42.23 260
11. Joana Jasiqi 10 Nemo, PR 42.65 253
12. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018, SK 42.91 248
13. Nita Zhushi 11 Nemo, PR 45.39 210
14. Anastasija Ristova 11 Mladost, SK 47.14 187
15. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 47.28 185
16. Stasha Gjorgjievska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 49.77 159
17. Sofija Velevska 11 Orion, SK 50.11 156
18. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 50.29 154
19. Ana Gjeorgievska 10 Delfin, SK 51.46 144
20. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 53.40 128
21. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 54.07 124
22. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 54.34 122
23. Sofija Gudumanovska 10 Delfin, SK 54.89 118
24. Bojana Manchevska 13 Delfin, SK 56.28 110
25. Marta Milenkovska 13 Mladost, SK 57.70 102
26. Jana Hadjidimovska 10 Delfin, SK 58.33 98
27. Dina Ilijevska 11 Oktopod, SK 58.87 96
28. Mila Naskoska 10 Delfin, SK 1:00.10 90
29. Andrea Trajkova 10 Delfin, SK 1:01.71 83
30. Angela Despotovska 11 Centar, SK 1:02.79 79

Marija Trpinova 10 Delfin, SK 1:02.79 79
32. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 1:02.86 79
33. Vedrana Marinkovikj 13 Centar, SK 1:07.76 63
34. Lena Blazeva 13 Pingvin, SK 1:10.48 56
35. Ilina Velevska 12 Orion, SK 1:11.72 53
36. Kalina Hristovska 13 Delfin, SK 1:12.49 51

B: 14-15 godina

1. Erina Idrizaj 07 H20, PR 32.53 570
2. Riga Shala 07 H20, PR 37.27 379
3. Leoni Ramovic 07 H20, PR 40.48 296
4. Angela Trajcev 07 Vardar 2018, SK 41.31 278
5. Erdeta Dragusha 06 Prishtina, PR 42.23 260

http://plivanje.info
http://plivanje.info
mailto:milomir@gmail.com
mailto:milomir@gmail.com
mailto:milomir@gmail.com


Tel.: +381 63 549 357 Vaš sajt o plivanju: http://plivanje.info e-Pošta: milomir@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70789 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 05.10.2021 14:47 - Strana 2

IV DELFIN SPRINT 2021
SKOPJE, 3.10.2021

Disciplina 6, Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back

C: 12-13 godina

1. Kanina Musliu 08 Prishtina, PR 36.36 408
2. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 36.87 391
3. Nina Karajovanova 09 Orion, SK 38.22 351
4. Teodora Stojanovska 09 Orion, SK 39.29 323
5. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018, SK 42.91 248

D: 10-11 godina

1. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 39.52 318
2. Joana Jasiqi 10 Nemo, PR 42.65 253
3. Nita Zhushi 11 Nemo, PR 45.39 210
4. Anastasija Ristova 11 Mladost, SK 47.14 187
5. Stasha Gjorgjievska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 49.77 159
6. Sofija Velevska 11 Orion, SK 50.11 156
7. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 50.29 154
8. Ana Gjeorgievska 10 Delfin, SK 51.46 144
9. Sofija Gudumanovska 10 Delfin, SK 54.89 118

10. Jana Hadjidimovska 10 Delfin, SK 58.33 98
11. Dina Ilijevska 11 Oktopod, SK 58.87 96
12. Mila Naskoska 10 Delfin, SK 1:00.10 90
13. Andrea Trajkova 10 Delfin, SK 1:01.71 83
14. Angela Despotovska 11 Centar, SK 1:02.79 79

Marija Trpinova 10 Delfin, SK 1:02.79 79

E: 9 godina

1. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 47.28 185
2. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 54.07 124
3. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 54.34 122
4. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 1:02.86 79
5. Ilina Velevska 12 Orion, SK 1:11.72 53

F: 8 i mlađe

1. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 53.40 128
2. Bojana Manchevska 13 Delfin, SK 56.28 110
3. Marta Milenkovska 13 Mladost, SK 57.70 102
4. Vedrana Marinkovikj 13 Centar, SK 1:07.76 63
5. Lena Blazeva 13 Pingvin, SK 1:10.48 56
6. Kalina Hristovska 13 Delfin, SK 1:12.49 51
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